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Sonnenschutz

HKV

D-Bad

Wiga, warm
Wohnen

Flur

Küche

Bad

Zimmer 1

Abst.

2.66 m²

13.99 m²
30.68 m²

11.90 m²

9.68 m²

9.99 m²

19.93 m²

2.91 m²

1 m 1 m 1 m

Maßstab 1:75

Stadtvilla Müllenhoffweg 62
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Wohnung 1 - V2     Erdgeschoss Wohnfläche gem. WoFlVO: 105,13 m²

(Terrasse zu 50%)


